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BIAS
Harvard Implicit Association Test: https://implicit.harvard.edu/implicit/takeatest.html 
Videos:
Unconscious Bias and Ingrained Beliefs: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5eAwWMFZYbo 
The Royal Society: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dVp9Z5k0dEE
Brain Tricks – This is how your brain works: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=JiTz2i4VHFw 
Books and Articles:
The science of your racist mind: http://www.motherjones.com/environment/2014/05/inquiring-minds-david-amodio-your-brain-on-racism 
Thinking Fast and Slow, by Daniel Kahneman
Websites:
The Bias Project: www.biasproject.org 

PRIVILEGE
Videos: 
MTV Decoded: Why does privilege make people so angry?
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qeYpvV3eRhY 
Articles:
Invisible Knapsack by Peggy McIntosh: https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GEHaNWcaSVhIx1yzw2VZEYQB3rASl8GosfiiiKCLxdU/edit 
Understanding White Privilege, by Frances E. Kendall Ph.D: http://www.cpt.org/files/Undoing%20Racism%20-%20Understanding%20White%20Privilege%20-%20Kendall.pdf
Websites 
Tim Wise: www.timwise.org
Standing up for racial justice: www.surj.org 

POWER
How to understand power, Eric Liu: http://ed.ted.com/lessons/how-to-understand-power-eric-liu 
Organizing for power: www.organizingforpower.org 

EQUITY LENS and TOOLS
Race Forward: www.raceforward.org 
Policy Link: www.policylink.org 
Multnomah County Equity and Empowerment Lens: https://multco.us/diversity-equity/equity-and-empowerment-lens 
Government Alliance for Racial Equity: www.racialequityalliance.org  
Center for Social Inclusion: www.centerforsocialinclusion.org 

TRANSPORTATION AND LAND USE
Transportation Equity Caucus: www.equitycaucus.org 
The Leadership Conference, Transportation Equity: http://www.civilrights.org/transportation/ 
City of Seattle Neighborhood Planning Equity Toolkit: http://www.seattle.gov/Documents/Departments/RSJI/GRE/NeighborhoodPlanningEquityToolkit-July2011.pdf 


